Stura divans XL - Tobi 3 ar pufu 679,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Stuaris

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

226

188

75

40

80

Labais E=2g,

Besa

Besa

Austs audums

Reguléjami galvas balsti, Komplekta pufs

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperéem
14753-MR-31583062




